—
P e O

P

r@;,

_

(=

¥ !
waf| = |

it i |

'"1 ||_”-.! |

o i

e A,
' g L f
: -Jﬂ,‘ 5,

ERIE COUNTY LEGISLATURE

92 Franklin Street - 4th Floor
Buffalo, New York 14202

THE FOLLOWING IS THE SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS TO BE HELD

IN THE LEGISLATIVE CHAMBERS, 92 FRANKLIN STREET, 4™ FLOOR

THURSDAY

MARCH 12, 2020

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY ENRICHMENT

Discussion with ECC officials on enrollment issues and trends.

PUBLIC SAFETY

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Discussion with County officials on the Fair Housing Law.

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

NO CHANGES IN THE COMMITTEE SCHEDULE WILL BE ALLOWED

UNLESS APPROVED BY THE CLERK OF THE LEGISLATURE.

ROBERT M. GRABER
Clerk, Erie County Legislature


http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Energy%20%26%20Environment%20Committee%20agenda%20%235_March%2012%2C%202020.pdf
http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Finance%20%26%20Management%20Committee%20Agenda%20%235%2C%20March%2012%2C%202020.pdf
http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Community%20Enrichment%20Committee%20Agenda%20No%202%20-%20March%2012%2C%202020.pdf
http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Public%20Safety%20Committee%20Agenda%20%235%20-%20March%2012%2C%202020.pdf
http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Economic%20Development%20Committee%20Agenda%20%235_March%2012%2C%202020.pdf
http://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/pdfs/committee/agenda/Health%20%26%20Human%20Services%20Committee%20agenda%20%235_March%2012%2C%202020.pdf

