

ERIE COUNTY LEGISLATURE

92 Franklin Street - 4th Floor Buffalo, New York 14202

THE FOLLOWING IS THE SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS TO BE HELD IN THE LEGISLATIVE CHAMBERS, 92 FRANKLIN STREET, $4^{\rm TH}$ FLOOR

THURSDAY	MARCH 12, 2020
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT	10:00 AM
FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT	10:30 AM
COMMUNITY ENRICHMENT Discussion with ECC officials on enrollment issues and trends.	11:00 AM
PUBLIC SAFETY	1:00 PM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	1:15 PM
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES Discussion with County officials on the Fair Housing Law.	1:45 PM

NO CHANGES IN THE COMMITTEE SCHEDULE WILL BE ALLOWED UNLESS APPROVED BY THE CLERK OF THE LEGISLATURE.

ROBERT M. GRABER

Clerk, Erie County Legislature